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The menu of Alborz Persian Cuisine San Francisco from San Francisco includes 59 dishes. On average,
dishes or drinks on the card cost about $10.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Brandon
W likes about Alborz Persian Cuisine San Francisco:

Persian is my favorite cuisine and Alborz did not disappoint. Not sure how they don't have a 5 stars on here. The
staff was super kind and helpful and the food was delicious. Big portions on the entrees which was great for
sharing! read more. What debbibp doesn't like about Alborz Persian Cuisine San Francisco:
SLEAZY!! We purchased a gift certificate for them through Restaurant.com — but they refused to honor claiming
that they “didn’t have a contract with them anymore and didn’t have to honor it.” The restaurant was almost
completely empty and we were there for the first time — but they didn’t care if we left... so we walked out.
Contacting Restaurant.com revealed that they have never cancelled their gift certificates with... read more.
Whether it's a tasty flatbread with a pleasant garlic dip or crispy falafel, the enjoyment of the dishes from the
Middle East almost feels like being on a vacation - and for dessert a crispy, sweet baklava, you'll head home
satisfied, Inthemorning a delicious brunch is offered here.
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Vegetarian

KOOKOO SABZI

Grilled specialif

SHISHLIK

Drinks

YOGURT SODA
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BAKLAVA

Sea Food

FISH KABOB

Combination

JOOJEH SOLTANI

Shish fiabobs

PRAWNS KABOB

Beef Tiabobs

SHISH KABOB
Iranische Desserts
MAKHLUT

Chefs Special Menu
FESENJOON

Chicken Tabobs

CHICKEN BARG

$6.5

$21.0

$2.5

$4.0

$16.0

$17.0

$19.0

$16.0

$7.0

$14.0

$16.0

Gourmet Rice

BAGHALI POLO WITH LAMB
SHANK

$15.0

Dishes are prepared with

MILK $2.0
Side dishes

MAST $3.0
PICKLES $3.0
Main Course

DOLMA $6.5
GHORME SABZI $14.0
0&1 Signatures

VEGGIE KABOB $13.0
SOLTANI $22.0
%abob Combination

SUPER BARG $27.0
ALBORZ PLATE $35.0
Charbroiled Tabobs

FILET OF LAMB $21.0
JOOJEH WITH BONE $16.0
Condiments and Sauces
HUMMUS $6.5
PRAWNS $5.0
Starters

LAMB TONGUE $7.5
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PANEER SABZI
CHICKEN KOOBIDEH

Main
BARG

JOOJEH
KOOBIDEH

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
SALAD SHIRAZI
GREEK SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

Dessert

CREME CARAMEL
BAMIEH OR ZULBIA
FALOODEH
BASTANI

Beverages

BEER DOMESTIC
APPLE/GRAPE/ORANGE JUICE
SOFT DRINKI/ICED TEA

$5.0
$13.0

$20.0
$15.0
$12.0

$7.0
$5.0
$8.0
$5.0

$5.0
$4.0
$5.0
$5.0

$4.0
$2.5
$2.0

TURKISH COFFEE
TEAICOFFEE

House Specials

SHIRIN POLO WITH CHICKEN
KABOB

SHIRIN POLO WITH BAKED
CHICKEN

BAGHALI POLO WITH SALMON
KABOB

GHEYMEH BODEMJAH

ZERESHK POLO WITH CHICKEN
KABOB

FESENJOON WITH DUCK

ZERESHK POLO WITH BAKED
CHICKEN

fippetizers

KASHK BADEMJAN

TAH DIG

COMBINATION PLATTER
MAST-O-KHIAR
MAST-O-MUSIR
TORSHEE

ASAH RESHTEH CUP
ASAH RESHTEH BOWL

$3.5
$2.0

$16.0

$15.0

$17.0
$14.0
$16.0
$16.0

$15.0

$6.5
$6.5
$11.0
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$3.0
$5.0



{Alborz Persian Cuisine San Trancisco

{Alborz Persian Cuisine San Trancisco

1245 Van Ness Ave, San Opening Hours:

Francisco, United States Sunday 01:00-22:00
Monday 01:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 24:00-24:00
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