



https://menulist.menu 1245 Van Ness Ave, San Francisco, United States (+1)4154404321 - http://alborzrestaurants.com/









The **menu of Alborz Persian Cuisine San Francisco** from San Francisco includes *59* dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about \$10.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Brandon W</u> likes about Alborz Persian Cuisine San Francisco:

Persian is my favorite cuisine and Alborz did not disappoint. Not sure how they don't have a 5 stars on here. The staff was super kind and helpful and the food was delicious. Big portions on the entrees which was great for sharing! read more. What debbibp doesn't like about Alborz Persian Cuisine San Francisco:

SLEAZY!! We purchased a gift certificate for them through Restaurant.com – but they refused to honor claiming that they "didn't have a contract with them anymore and didn't have to honor it." The restaurant was almost completely empty and we were there for the first time – but they didn't care if we left... so we walked out. Contacting Restaurant.com revealed that they have never cancelled their gift certificates with... read more. Whether it's a tasty flatbread with a pleasant garlic dip or crispy falafel, the enjoyment of the dishes from the Middle East almost feels like being on a vacation - and for dessert a crispy, sweet baklava, you'll head home satisfied, Inthemorning a delicious brunch is offered here.

Vegetarian		Gourmet Rice	
KOOKOO SABZI	\$6.5	BAGHALI POLO WITH LAMB SHANK	\$15.0
Grilled specialities		Dishos and propand wit	<i>.</i>
SHISHLIK	\$21.0	Dishes are prepared with	<b>4</b> 0 \$2.0
Drinks			Ψ210
YOGURT SODA	\$2.5	Side dishes	
	<b>V</b>	MAST	\$3.0
Turkish specialties*		PICKLES	\$3.0
BAKLAVA	\$4.0	Main Course	
Sea Food		DOLMA	\$6.5
FISH KABOB	\$16.0	GHORME SABZI	\$14.0
Combination		<b>O&amp;L Signatures</b>	
JOOJEH SOLTANI	\$17.0	VEGGIE KABOB	\$13.0
ooden oden wi	<b>Q2710</b>	SOLTANI	\$22.0
Shish Kabobs		Kabob Combination	
PRAWNS KABOB	\$19.0		<b>#27.0</b>
Beef Kabobs		SUPER BARG ALBORZ PLATE	\$27.0 \$35.0
SHISH KABOB	<b>\$16.0</b>		
SHISH KADOD	Ψ10.0	Charbroiled Kabobs	
Iranische Desserts		FILET OF LAMB	\$21.0
MAKHLUT	\$7.0	JOOJEH WITH BONE	\$16.0
Chef's Special Menu		Condiments and Sauces	J
FESENJOON	\$14.0	HUMMUS	\$6.5
	<b>42</b>	PRAWNS	\$5.0
Chicken Kabobs		Starters	
CHICKEN BARG	\$16.0	<del></del>	
		LAMB TONGUE	\$7.5

PANEER SABZI	\$5.0	TURKISH COFFEE	\$3.5
CHICKEN KOOBIDEH	\$13.0	TEA/COFFEE	\$2.0
41		41 0	
Main		House Specials	
BARG	\$20.0	SHIRIN POLO WITH CHICKEN KABOB	\$16.0
JOOJEH	<b>\$15.0</b>		
KOOBIDEH	\$12.0	SHIRIN POLO WITH BAKED CHICKEN	\$15.0
Salads		BAGHALI POLO WITH SALMON KABOB	\$17.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0	GHEYMEH BODEMJAH	\$14.0
SALAD SHIRAZI	\$5.0	ZERESHK POLO WITH CHICKEN KABOB	\$16.0
GREEK SALAD	\$8.0	FESENJOON WITH DUCK	\$16.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$5.0	ZERESHK POLO WITH BAKED CHICKEN	\$15.0
Dessert			
CREME CARAMEL	\$5.0	Appetizers	
BAMIEH OR ZULBIA	\$4.0	KASHK BADEMJAN	\$6.5
FALOODEH	\$5.0	TAH DIG	\$6.5
BASTANI	\$5.0	COMBINATION PLATTER	\$11.0
		MAST-O-KHIAR	\$4.5
Beverages		MAST-O-MUSIR	\$4.5
BEER DOMESTIC	\$4.0	TORSHEE	\$4.5
APPLE/GRAPE/ORANGE JUICE	\$2.5	ASAH RESHTEH CUP	\$3.0
SOFT DRINK/ICED TEA	\$2.0	ASAH RESHTEH BOWL	\$5.0

#### Alborz Persian Cuisine San Francisco

1245 Van Ness Ave, San Francisco, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 01:00-22:00 Monday 01:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 24:00-24:00

